
F-H-E CUP 2010

2nd - 5th December, Perth | Hale Hockey Club

AUSTRALIA | JAPAN 

UNDER 16s
LEGENDS MATCH



CONTENTS

ABOUT THE F-H-E CUP

PERTH AND THE CUP

ABOUT THE F-H-E CUP

UNDER 16s
UNDER 16s TEAM LISTS
UNDER 16s GAME SCHEDULE

LEGENDS MATCH
GAME SCHEDULE

EVENT MAP

EVENT SPONSORS

STORE LOCATIONS

The F-H-E Cup started in Australia as a junior 
event. To this day we honour that pledge, a 
pledge to allow the younger players experience 
hockey on an International and professional 
stage. The F-H-E Cup Australia is focussed 
around the Under 16 tournament which is held 
on a first class water based turf.

With a minimum of four teams in each boys 
and girls, the tournament offers a great level 
of competition. Being held in Perth, Australia’s 
highest hockey playing precentage pre capita, 
the under 16 skill level is of a high stand. With 
this the local teams in the event offer great 
competition.

The F-H-E Cup was born in 2007, Perth Western 
Australia. Perth is the base of the Australian 
Institue of Sport for Hockey and is home to 
the extended squads for both the Men’s and 
Women’s national hockey squads (Kookaburras 
and Hockeyroos). The AIS has created a very 
strong platform and infrastructure in the city 
for hockey with international level turfs and 
facilities. The local club scene is very strong 
being populated with national squad members 
during the season.

Perth’s weather is ideal for hockey being 
mediterranean and offers both cool and wet 
winters with dry and warm summers. It makes 
the perfect environment for any player to train 
and play in a good spectrum of conditions.

................... 3

................... 4

................... 4

................... 5

................... 6

................... 7

................... 8

F-H-E CUP 2009 | PERTH | WWW.FHECUP.COM.AU2 3

PHOTOS from select games 
will be available for purchase 
online from the official FHE 
photographer’s website at 
ww.dcimages.org



4 5

GAMES SCHEDULE
ALL GAMES PLAYED ON MAIN PITCH

G
IR

L’
S

B
O

Y
’S

TE
A

M
 L

IS
T

TE
A

M
 L

IS
TNSW BUSHRANGERS KELLY BLUE

NSW BUSHRANGERS GOLDEN THUNDERBOLTS
JAPAN UNDER U16 NATIONAL
WA U16 SCHOOL GIRLS
WA STATE U15
SOUTH WEST ACADEMY OF SPORTS

NSW BUSHRANGERS KELLY BLUE
NSW BUSHRANGERS GOLDEN THUNDERBOLTS
JAPAN UNDER U16 NATIONAL
WA U16 SCHOOL BOYS
WA STATE U15
SOUTH WEST ACADEMY OF SPORTS

DATE TIME MATCH

SAT 4TH DEC

THU 2ND DEC

FRI 3RD DEC
SUN 5TH DEC

SUN 5TH DEC

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

12:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

13:00

14:15

12:00

BOYS | WA U15 v SWAS

GIRLS | NSW GT v SWAS

GIRLS | NSW KB v WA U16

BOYS | JAPAN v SWAS

BOYS | NSW KB v WA U16

GIRLS | NSW KB v NSW GT

BOYS | NSW GT v SWAS

GIRLS | WA U15 v SWAS

BOYS | JAPAN v WA U16

GIRLS | JAPAN v WA U16

BOYS | NSW KB v NSW GT

GIRLS | JAPAN v SWAS

GIRLS | NSW KB v JAPAN

BOYS | NSW KB v JAPAN

GIRLS | NSW KB v WA U15

BOYS | NSW KB v WA U15

GIRLS | NSW GT v WA U16

BOYS | NSW GT v WA U16

GIRLS | WA U16 v WA U15

BOYS | WA U16 v WA U15

BOYS | NSW GT v JAPAN

GIRLS | NSW GT v JAPAN

GIRLS | NSW KB v SWAS

BOYS | NSW KB v SWAS

GIRLS | NSW GT v WA U15

BOYS | NSW GT v WA U15

GIRLS | WA U16 v SWAS

BOYS | WA U16 v SWAS

GIRLS | JAPAN v WA U15

BOYS | JAPAN v WA U15

GIRLS | 5TH v 6TH

BOYS | 5TH v 6TH

GIRLS | 3RD v 4TH

BOYS | 3RD v 4TH

BOYS | 1ST v 2ND

GIRLS | 1ST v 2ND

LEGENDS EXHIBITION MATCH

CURRENT/PAST/FUTURE LOCAL & NATIONAL STARS FACE OFF

F-H-E CUP 2010 | PERTH | WWW.FHECUP.COM.AU4 5



6 7

SPONSORS

HALE HOCKEY

bristo

F-H-E CUP EVENT MAP

MAIN TURF

WARM UP 
PITCH

CAR PARK

ENTRY

HALE HOCKEY CLUB, PERTH

CLUB
HOUSE

TENT 1
TENT 2

sports photography

F-H-E CUP 2010 | PERTH | WWW.FHECUP.COM.AU6 7



welshpool rd

swansea st

shepperton
rd

albany hwy

oa
ts 

st

ferntree gully rd

bellerive rd

pa
lm

 b
ea

ch
 c

re
s

st
ep

he
ns

on
s 

rd

ferntree gully rd

epping rd

lan
e c

ov
e r

d

waterloo rd hills m
otorw

ay

wick
s r

d

waples rd

waples rd
panorama dr

gr
ah

am
 s

t

bl
ac

km
an

 p
de

rickard rd

mouat st

southwell
park

br
ig

al
ow

 s
t

archibald st

m
ouat st

MELBOURNE STORE

F-
H

-E
 S

TO
R

E 
LO

C
AT

IO
N

S

SYDNEY STORE

CANBERRA STORE

PERTH STORE PERTH SHOWROOM

ILLAWARRA STORE

22 bellerive ave | mount waverley 
victoria 3149 
phone: 03 9543 9999
fax: 03 8660 2326
mobile: 0409 462 539 
melbourne@f-h-e.com.au

ryde hockey shop 
keith thompson hockey centre 
waterloo road | north ryde nsw 2113 
phone: 0422 106 686
ryde@f-h-e.com.au

act hockey shop 
196 mouat street | lyneham act 2602
mobile: 0402 238 662 
phone: 02 6247 1572 
fax: 02 6247 1572 
canberra@f-h-e.com.au 

361 shepperton road 
east victoria park 6101
phone: 08 9470 4680  
fax: 08 9470 4680 
email: vicpark@f-h-e.com.au

18 graylands road 
claremont 6010
phone: 08 9385 0071  
fax: 08 9385 0093 
email: claremont@f-h-e.com.au

illawarra hockey shop 
illawarra credit union hockey stadium 
waples road unanderra 2526 
phone: 0402 805 291
illawarra@f-h-e.com.au


