



# F-H-E CUP 2010

**LEGENDS MATCH** 

2nd - 5th December, Perth | Hale Hockey Club









#### **CONTENTS**

ABOUT THE F-H-E CUP	3
UNDER 16s UNDER 16s TEAM LISTS UNDER 16s GAME SCHEDULE	4 4
LEGENDS MATCH GAME SCHEDULE	5
EVENT MAP	6
EVENT SPONSORS	7
STORE LOCATIONS	8

**PHOTOS** from select games will be available for purchase online from the official FHE photographer's website at ww.dcimages.org





#### **ABOUT THE F-H-E CUP**

The F-H-E Cup started in Australia as a junior event. To this day we honour that pledge, a pledge to allow the younger players experience hockey on an International and professional stage. The F-H-E Cup Australia is focussed around the Under 16 tournament which is held on a first class water based turf.

With a minimum of four teams in each boys and girls, the tournament offers a great level of competition. Being held in Perth, Australia's highest hockey playing precentage pre capita, the under 16 skill level is of a high stand. With this the local teams in the event offer great competition.

#### PERTH AND THE CUP

The F-H-E Cup was born in 2007, Perth Western Australia. Perth is the base of the Australian Institue of Sport for Hockey and is home to the extended squads for both the Men's and Women's national hockey squads (Kookaburras and Hockeyroos). The AIS has created a very strong platform and infrastructure in the city for hockey with international level turfs and facilities. The local club scene is very strong being populated with national squad members during the season.

Perth's weather is ideal for hockey being mediterranean and offers both cool and wet winters with dry and warm summers. It makes the perfect environment for any player to train and play in a good spectrum of conditions.





#### **GAMES SCHEDULE**

ALL GAMES PLAYED ON MAIN PITCH

DATE	TIME	MATCH
THU 2ND DEC	12:00	GIRLS   NSW KB v JAPAN
	13:00	BOYS   NSW KB v JAPAN
	15:00	GIRLS   NSW KB v WA U15
	16:00	BOYS   NSW KB v WA U15
	17:00	GIRLS   NSW GT v WA U16
	18:00	BOYS   NSW GT v WA U16
	19:00	GIRLS   WA U16 v WA U15
	20:00	BOYS   WA U16 v WA U15
FRI 3RD DEC	10:00	BOYS   NSW GT v JAPAN
	11:00	GIRLS   NSW GT v JAPAN
	12:00	GIRLS   NSW KB v SWAS
	13:00	BOYS   NSW KB v SWAS
	15:00	GIRLS   NSW GT v WA U15
	16:00	BOYS   NSW GT v WA U15
	17:00	GIRLS   WA U16 v SWAS
	18:00	BOYS   WA U16 v SWAS
	19:00	GIRLS   JAPAN v WA U15
	20:00	BOYS   JAPAN v WA U15

SAT 4TH DEC	08:00	BOYS   WA U15 v SWAS
	09:00	GIRLS   NSW GT v SWAS
	10:00	GIRLS   NSW KB v WA U16
	11:00	BOYS   JAPAN v SWAS
	12:00	BOYS   NSW KB v WA U16
	13:00	GIRLS   NSW KB v NSW GT
	14:00	BOYS   NSW GT v SWAS
	15:00	GIRLS   WA U15 v SWAS
	16:00	BOYS   JAPAN v WA U16
	17:00	GIRLS   JAPAN v WA U16
	18:00	BOYS   NSW KB v NSW GT
	19:00	GIRLS   JAPAN v SWAS
SUN 5TH DEC	08:00	GIRLS   5TH v 6TH
	09:00	BOYS   5TH v 6TH
	10:00	GIRLS   3RD v 4TH
	11:00	BOYS   3RD v 4TH
	13:00	BOYS   1ST v 2ND
	14:15	GIRLS   1ST v 2ND
SUN 5TH DEC	12:00	LEGENDS EXHIBITION MATCH

EAM LIST

NSW BUSHRANGERS KELLY BLUE
NSW BUSHRANGERS GOLDEN THUNDERBOLTS
JAPAN UNDER U16 NATIONAL
WA U16 SCHOOL GIRLS
WA STATE U15
SOUTH WEST ACADEMY OF SPORTS

TEAM LIST BOY'S NSW BUSHRANGERS KELLY BLUE
NSW BUSHRANGERS GOLDEN THUNDERBOLTS
JAPAN UNDER U16 NATIONAL
WA U16 SCHOOL BOYS
WA STATE U15
SOUTH WEST ACADEMY OF SPORTS

CURRENT/PAST/FUTURE LOCAL & NATIONAL STARS FACE OFF











# MELBOURNE STORE

22 bellerive ave | mount waverley victoria 3149 phone: 03 9543 9999 fax: 03 8660 2326 mobile: 0409 462 539

melbourne@f-h-e.com.au



## **CANBERRA STORE**

act hockey shop 196 mouat street | lyneham act 2602 mobile: 0402 238 662 phone: 02 6247 1572 fax: 02 6247 1572 canberra@f-h-e.com.au



## **ILLAWARRA STORE**

illawarra hockey shop illawarra credit union hockey stadium waples road unanderra 2526 phone: 0402 805 291 illawarra@f-h-e.com.au



# SYDNEY STORE

ryde hockey shop keith thompson hockey centre waterloo road | north ryde nsw 2113 phone: 0422 106 686 ryde@f-h-e.com.au



#### **PERTH STORE**

361 shepperton road east victoria park 6101 phone: 08 9470 4680 fax: 08 9470 4680 email: vicpark@f-h-e.com.au



# PERTH SHOWROOM

18 graylands road claremont 6010 phone: 08 9385 0071 fax: 08 9385 0093 email: claremont@f-h-e.com.au